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Название команды

Росинка

Смешарики

Мы вместе

Коптеловские
звездочки

Невьянские
самоцветы

Оста

Росикка

Капелька

Росинка

Юные олимпийцы

Россияне

ОУ

Кировская СОШ

Арамашевская СОШ

Заринская СОШ

Коптеловская СОШ

Невьянская СОШ

Останинская СОШ

ВССОШ №2

ЕССОШ №3

Бубчиковская СОШ

Деевская СОШ

Ялунинская СОШ

1ЭТАП

Рисунки на тему
«О, спорт, ты
мир!»

0-30 баллов

0

0

29,7

30,5

30,5

30,5

32

ЗОД

28,1

0

29,6

2 этап

Командное
выступление

0-70 баллов

54,2

47,2

67

51,3

65,5

61,2

64,0

59,0

56,0

46,6

53,4

ИТОГО

0-100 баллов

54,2

47,2

96,7

81,5

96,0

91,7

96,0

89,1

84,1

46,6

83,0

Статус

Лауреат

Дипломант

Дипломант


